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Colleagues,

<CB6A73C3EA4CC2E40A3370767A62FBCI9A16A3EBI9@SN2PRD0410MB371.namprd04.prod.outlook.com>
"Wills, David R" <dwills@albany.edu>
2012-05-17 18:45:03+00:00

"Cameron; Gail" <gcameron@albany.edu>; "Bickmore; Lee S" <lbickmore@albany.edu>; "Commuri; Suraj"
<scommuri@albany.edu>; "Faerman; Sue R" <sfaerman@albany.edu>; "Fogarty; Richard"
<rfogarty@albany.edu>; "Groves; Timothy" <tgroves@albany.edu>; "Jacobson; Trudi E"
<tjacobson@albany.edu>; "Malatesta; JoAnne M" <jmalatesta@albany.edu>; "Mancini; Diana"
<dmancini2@albany.edu>; "Stevens; Gregory" <gstevens@albany.edu>

"Lyons; Andi" <andi@albany.edu>; "Fessler; Susanna" <sfessler@albany.edu>
Committee for Senate Resolution 1112-15R

Copy of Peers and Aspirational Peers.xlsx
Web addresses peer-aspirational peer.docx

As discussed at our last meeting, please find attached a spreadsheet listing all language offerings (based on website information) at UAlbany peer and aspirational
peer institutions (Buffalo and Stony Brook appear in the aspirational peer list). UNC and Middlebury are also included for good measure. The information was
gleaned from websites provided in the other attachment.

Best,
David

David Wills

Professor of French and English

Humanities 216

University at Albany-SUNY
1400 Washington Avenue
Albany NY 12210

The London Graduate School: http://www.thelondongraduateschool.co.uk/
Derrida Seminars Translation Project: http://www.derridaseminars.org/

dwills@albany.edu
Tel: (518) 442 4222
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